
4423 TRENT DR, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-7394
https://www.adashunjones.com

4423 TRENT DR,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54313-7394

$219,900

Attractive, incredibly updated & upgraded & functional rest on a landscaped private
wooded bk lot. Spaciousness, abundant storage & neutral decor are offered. Open concept
kitch/din & family rm flanked by blt-ins are featured & hickory hdwd flrs. Oversized mstr
suite is a bonus! Upgrades inc roof 12 furn/AC 07 tnkless ht water htr 08...

Listing
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2160 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac Features: Cable Available,Formal Dining,Split
Bedroom,Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 2160

Tax Amount: 3769

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source:
Public, Well

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 20X15 Upper

Bedroom 2 16X12 Upper

Bedroom 3 13X12 Upper

Family Room 20X14 Main

Formal Dining Room 13X12 Main

Kitchen 24X11 Main

Living Room 16X13 Main

Other Room 08X06 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


